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Sun Feb 20 11:33pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
IRISH MAFIA
ADOLLAH

FITZ THE BILL

3-Bs

BILLS MAFIA

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
3-Bs

FITZ THE BILL

THE GABAGOOLS
VOODOO CHILD
BILLS MAFIA

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
IRISH MAFIA

LOTTA TDs WIN
VOODOO CHILD
3-Bs

FITZ THE BILL

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

LOTTA TDs WIN

ADOLLAH

THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM
THE GABAGOOLS

3-Bs

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
ADOLLAH

VOODOO CHILD
FITZ THE BILL

DAK STREET BOYS
BILLS MAFIA

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

IRISH MAFIA

3-Bs

THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM
VOODOO CHILD

LOTTA TDs WIN

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

FITZ THE BILL

ADOLLAH

DAK STREET BOYS

THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM
THE GABAGOOLS

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

DAK STREET BOYS

THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM
FITZ THE BILL

THE GABAGOOLS

BILLS MAFIA

175.88
149.86

95.52
129.98
181.08

132.92
114.80
109.30
171.92
115.02

140.32
199.12
159.42
148.84
165.72

121.22
123.12
152.84
174.38
157.44

192.16
180.14
177.20
151.68
144.38

139.34
168.60
145.78
173.08
143.52

158.36
128.64
149.28
113.38
176.64

121.94
121.44
146.06
128.42
129.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

THE GABAGOOLS

LOTTA TDs WIN

VOODOO CHILD

THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM
DAK STREET BOYS

LOTTA TDs WIN

DAK STREET BOYS

THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM
IRISH MAFIA

ADOLLAH

THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM
THE GABAGOOLS

ADOLLAH

DAK STREET BOYS

BILLS MAFIA

IRISH MAFIA

DAK STREET BOYS
VOODOO CHILD
FITZ THE BILL
BILLS MAFIA

THE GABAGOOLS

3-Bs

THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM
LOTTA TDs WIN

IRISH MAFIA

ADOLLAH

FITZ THE BILL

DAK STREET BOYS
THE GABAGOOLS
BILLS MAFIA

IRISH MAFIA
3-Bs

VOODOO CHILD
LOTTA TDs WIN
BILLS MAFIA

IRISH MAFIA
ADOLLAH
LOTTA TDs WIN
3-Bs

VOODOO CHILD
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180.46
125.84
159.66
125.50
137.92

172.36
133.58
177.76
124.92
144.20

151.48
118.04
129.84
140.32
126.40

115.10
165.32
171.86
136.92
147.72

115.28
184.72
150.08
158.90
156.50

163.76
124.50
128.00
125.62
172.18

190.36
141.42
137.04
131.14

90.24

196.20
101.46
127.46
136.62
174.70
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM
LOTTA TDs WIN

THE GABAGOOLS

ADOLLAH

3-Bs

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

DAK STREET BOYS

THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM
FITZ THE BILL

THE GABAGOOLS

ADOLLAH

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

LOTTA TDs WIN

DAK STREET BOYS

THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM
IRISH MAFIA

ADOLLAH

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM
LOTTA TDs WIN

VOODOO CHILD

DAK STREET BOYS

BILLS MAFIA

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
BILLS MAFIA

FITZ THE BILL
VOODOO CHILD

DAK STREET BOYS
IRISH MAFIA

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

THE GABAGOOLS

3-Bs

THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM
LOTTA TDs WIN

IRISH MAFIA

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

BILLS MAFIA

THE GABAGOOLS

THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM
3-Bs

ADOLLAH

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
BILLS MAFIA

LOTTA TDs WIN
VOODOO CHILD

3-Bs

IRISH MAFIA

120.64
108.28
136.88
107.88
104.14

104.44
161.82

91.48
100.00
119.18

154.56
157.84
133.76
168.02
175.02

122.60
143.76
153.44
201.30
147.30

138.16
178.80
135.52
134.42
128.00

133.00
168.40
172.28
223.62
131.68

132.10
112.90
143.42

72.74
141.18

134.32
145.46
141.28
165.64
183.78

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

BILLS MAFIA
VOODOO CHILD
DAK STREET BOYS
FITZ THE BILL
IRISH MAFIA

BILLS MAFIA
3-Bs

VOODOO CHILD
IRISH MAFIA
LOTTA TDs WIN

3-Bs

FITZ THE BILL
THE GABAGOOLS
VOODOO CHILD
BILLS MAFIA

IRISH MAFIA

THE GABAGOOLS
ADOLLAH

3-Bs

FITZ THE BILL

3-Bs

THE GABAGOOLS

THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM
ADOLLAH

LOTTA TDs WIN

ADOLLAH
VOODOO CHILD
FITZ THE BILL

DAK STREET BOYS
BILLS MAFIA

LOTTA TDs WIN
VOODOO CHILD
DAK STREET BOYS
FITZ THE BILL
IRISH MAFIA

THE GABAGOOLS

THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM
DAK STREET BOYS

ADOLLAH

FITZ THE BILL
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133.84
137.30
128.08
147.38
154.66

153.24
114.20
149.16
142.52
110.24

92.40
127.70
134.98
152.88
101.80

106.38
112.26
104.08
131.52
118.28

163.88
139.62
160.62
160.62
138.30

176.52
141.82
172.54
112.34
146.02

165.90
138.06
138.58
127.12

92.36

126.08
128.06
164.90
148.10

93.78
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Week 17 - NFL Week 17

IRISH MAFIA 158.76 Vs DAK STREET BOYS 157.74
ADOLLAH 117.26 VS THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM 145.62
LOTTA TDs WIN 118.80 Vs FITZ THE BILL 152.52
3-Bs 151.08 VS THE GABAGOOLS 112.58
VOODOO CHILD 193.20 Vs BILLS MAFIA 127.06

Week 18 - NFL Week 18

IRISH MAFIA 105.12 VS 3-Bs 102.32
FITZ THE BILL 114.90 Vs ADOLLAH 121.50
DAK STREET BOYS 154.60 VS THE GABAGOOLS 85.90
VOODOO CHILD 168.00 Vs LOTTA TDs WIN 157.66
BILLS MAFIA 205.10 VS THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM 134.86

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
No Games Scheduled

3-Bs 91.08
ADOLLAH 183.12
BILLS MAFIA 115.56
DAK STREET BOYS 120.26
FITZ THE BILL 44.80
IRISH MAFIA 146.38
LOTTA TDs WIN 146.40
THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM 105.94
THE GABAGOOLS 66.68
VOODOO CHILD 102.06

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional
No Games Scheduled

3-Bs 93.60
ADOLLAH 149.86
BILLS MAFIA 36.40
DAK STREET BOYS 80.32
FITZ THE BILL 62.70
IRISH MAFIA 132.94
LOTTA TDs WIN 114.30
THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM 67.66
THE GABAGOOLS 55.84
VOODOO CHILD 116.72

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Championship
No Games Scheduled

3-Bs 51.80
ADOLLAH 21.50
BILLS MAFIA 12.50
DAK STREET BOYS 56.80
FITZ THE BILL 26.90
IRISH MAFIA 70.08
LOTTA TDs WIN 103.90
THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM 7.40
THE GABAGOOLS 39.48
VOODOO CHILD 54.90

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
No Games Scheduled
3-Bs 38.00
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ADOLLAH

BILLS MAFIA

DAK STREET BOYS

FITZ THE BILL

IRISH MAFIA

LOTTA TDs WIN

THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM
THE GABAGOOLS

VOODOO CHILD

18.60
0.00
40.72
0.00
45.42
50.20
0.00
0.00
18.54
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