www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:33pm ET

•				
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
IRISH MAFIA	175.88	VS	THE GABAGOOLS	180.46
ADOLLAH	149.86	VS	LOTTA TDs WIN	125.84
FITZ THE BILL	95.52	VS	VOODOO CHILD	159.66
3-Bs	129.98	VS	THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM	125.50
BILLS MAFIA	181.08	VS	DAK STREET BOYS	137.92
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
3-Bs	132.92	VS	LOTTA TDs WIN	172.36
FITZ THE BILL	114.80	VS	DAK STREET BOYS	133.58
THE GABAGOOLS	109.30	VS	THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM	177.76
VOODOO CHILD	171.92	VS	IRISH MAFIA	124.92
BILLS MAFIA	115.02	VS	ADOLLAH	144.20
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
IRISH MAFIA	140.32	VS	THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM	151.48
LOTTA TDs WIN	199.12	VS	THE GABAGOOLS	118.04
VOODOO CHILD	159.42	VS	ADOLLAH	129.84
3-Bs	148.84	VS VS	DAK STREET BOYS	140.32
FITZ THE BILL	165.72	VS	BILLS MAFIA	126.40
FIIZ THE BILL	103.72	V5	BILLO MAFIA	120.40
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
LOTTA TDs WIN	121.22	VS	IRISH MAFIA	115.10
ADOLLAH	123.12	VS	DAK STREET BOYS	165.32
THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM	152.84	VS	VOODOO CHILD	171.86
THE GABAGOOLS	174.38	VS	FITZ THE BILL	136.92
3-Bs	157.44	VS	BILLS MAFIA	147.72
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
ADOLLAH	192.16	VS	THE GABAGOOLS	115.28
VOODOO CHILD	180.14	VS	3-Bs	184.72
FITZ THE BILL	177.20	VS	THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM	150.08
DAK STREET BOYS	151.68	VS	LOTTA TDs WIN	158.90
BILLS MAFIA	144.38	VS	IRISH MAFIA	156.50
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
IRISH MAFIA	139.34	VS	ADOLLAH	163.76
3-Bs	168.60	VS	FITZ THE BILL	124.50
THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM	145.78	VS	DAK STREET BOYS	128.00
VOODOO CHILD	173.08	VS	THE GABAGOOLS	125.62
LOTTA TDs WIN	143.52	vs	BILLS MAFIA	172.18
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
FITZ THE BILL	158.36	\/O	IDICH MAEIA	100.26
ADOLLAH	128.64	VS	IRISH MAFIA 3-Bs	190.36 141.42
DAK STREET BOYS		VS	VOODOO CHILD	
	149.28	VS		137.04
THE CARACOOLS	113.38	VS	LOTTA TDs WIN BILLS MAFIA	131.14
				90.24
THE GABAGOOLS	176.64	VS	DIELO WAY IN	
Week 8 - NFL Week 8	176.64	٧٥	SILLO WIN II IV	
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 DAK STREET BOYS	176.64 121.94	vs	IRISH MAFIA	196.20
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 DAK STREET BOYS THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM	121.94 121.44		IRISH MAFIA ADOLLAH	196.20 101.46
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 DAK STREET BOYS THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM FITZ THE BILL	121.94 121.44 146.06	VS	IRISH MAFIA ADOLLAH LOTTA TDs WIN	196.20 101.46 127.46
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 DAK STREET BOYS THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM	121.94 121.44	vs vs	IRISH MAFIA ADOLLAH	196.20 101.46

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:33pm ET

Wook O. NEI Wook O.				
Week 9 - NFL Week 9 THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM	120.64		BILLS MAFIA	400.04
LOTTA TDs WIN	120.64	vs vs	VOODOO CHILD	133.84 137.30
THE GABAGOOLS	136.88		DAK STREET BOYS	128.08
ADOLLAH	107.88	VS	FITZ THE BILL	147.38
3-Bs	107.88	VS	IRISH MAFIA	147.36 154.66
3-03	104.14	VS	INISH WAFIA	154.00
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
DAK STREET BOYS	104.44	VS	BILLS MAFIA	153.24
THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM	161.82	VS	3-Bs	114.20
FITZ THE BILL	91.48	VS	VOODOO CHILD	149.16
THE GABAGOOLS	100.00	VS	IRISH MAFIA	142.52
ADOLLAH	119.18	VS	LOTTA TDs WIN	110.24
Work 44 NEL Work 44				
Week 11 - NFL Week 11	454.50		2 Da	00.40
LOTTA TDs WIN	154.56	VS	3-Bs	92.40
DAK STREET BOYS	157.84	VS	FITZ THE BILL	127.70
THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM	133.76	VS	THE GABAGOOLS	134.98
IRISH MAFIA	168.02	VS	VOODOO CHILD	152.88
ADOLLAH	175.02	VS	BILLS MAFIA	101.80
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM	122.60	VS	IRISH MAFIA	106.38
LOTTA TDs WIN	143.76	VS	THE GABAGOOLS	112.26
VOODOO CHILD	153.44	VS	ADOLLAH	104.08
DAK STREET BOYS	201.30	VS	3-Bs	131.52
BILLS MAFIA	147.30	VS	FITZ THE BILL	118.28
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
BILLS MAFIA	138.16	VS	3-Bs	163.88
FITZ THE BILL	178.80	VS	THE GABAGOOLS	139.62
VOODOO CHILD	135.52	VS	THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM	160.62
DAK STREET BOYS	134.42	VS	ADOLLAH	160.62
IRISH MAFIA	128.00	VS	LOTTA TDs WIN	138.30
Week 14 - NFL Week 14	400.00		ABOULALL	170.50
THE GABAGOOLS	133.00	VS	ADOLLAH	176.52
3-Bs	168.40	VS	VOODOO CHILD	141.82
THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM	172.28	VS	FITZ THE BILL	172.54
LOTTA TDs WIN	223.62	VS	DAK STREET BOYS	112.34
IRISH MAFIA	131.68	VS	BILLS MAFIA	146.02
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
BILLS MAFIA	132.10	VS	LOTTA TDs WIN	165.90
THE GABAGOOLS	112.90	VS	VOODOO CHILD	138.06
THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM	143.42	VS	DAK STREET BOYS	138.58
3-Bs	72.74	VS	FITZ THE BILL	127.12
ADOLLAH	141.18	VS	IRISH MAFIA	92.36
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
BILLS MAFIA	134.32	VS	THE GABAGOOLS	126.08
LOTTA TDs WIN	145.46	vs vs	THE GABAGOOLS THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM	128.06
VOODOO CHILD	141.28	vs VS	DAK STREET BOYS	164.90
3-Bs	165.64	vs VS	ADOLLAH	148.10
IRISH MAFIA	183.78	VS VS	FITZ THE BILL	93.78
11 (1-2) 1 1VII (1 1/1)	100.70	*3		30.70



www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:33pm ET

Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
IRISH MAFIA	158.76	VS	DAK STREET BOYS	157.74
ADOLLAH	117.26	VS	THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM	145.62
LOTTA TDs WIN	118.80	VS	FITZ THE BILL	152.52
3-Bs	151.08	VS	THE GABAGOOLS	112.58
VOODOO CHILD	193.20	VS	BILLS MAFIA	127.06
Week 18 - NFL Week 18				
IRISH MAFIA	105.12	VS	3-Bs	102.32
FITZ THE BILL	114.90	VS	ADOLLAH	121.50
DAK STREET BOYS	154.60	VS	THE GABAGOOLS	85.90
VOODOO CHILD	168.00	VS	LOTTA TDs WIN	157.66
BILLS MAFIA	205.10	VS	THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM	134.86

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard

No Games Scheduled

3-Bs	91.08
ADOLLAH	183.12
BILLS MAFIA	115.56
DAK STREET BOYS	120.26
FITZ THE BILL	44.80
IRISH MAFIA	146.38
LOTTA TDs WIN	146.40
THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM	105.94
THE GABAGOOLS	66.68
VOODOO CHILD	102.06

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional

3-Bs	93.60
ADOLLAH	149.86
BILLS MAFIA	36.40
DAK STREET BOYS	80.32
FITZ THE BILL	62.70
IRISH MAFIA	132.94
LOTTA TDs WIN	114.30
THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM	67.66
THE GABAGOOLS	55.84
VOODOO CHILD	116.72

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Championship

	_	~
No	Games	Scheduled

3-Bs	51.80
ADOLLAH	21.50
BILLS MAFIA	12.50
DAK STREET BOYS	56.80
FITZ THE BILL	26.90
IRISH MAFIA	70.08
LOTTA TDs WIN	103.90
THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM	7.40
THE GABAGOOLS	39.48
VOODOO CHILD	54.90

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Superbowl

No Games Scheduled

3-Bs 38.00



www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:33pm ET

ADOLLAH	18.60
BILLS MAFIA	0.00
DAK STREET BOYS	40.72
FITZ THE BILL	0.00
IRISH MAFIA	45.42
LOTTA TDs WIN	50.20
THE FANTASY FOOTBALL TEAM	0.00
THE GABAGOOLS	0.00
VOODOO CHILD	18.54